KTPS65 Series
CEC/DoE Level VI
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc. 2480 N. First St., Suite #100, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-5436)
65 Watt
Universal Input, Desktop Adapter
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS

Case Dimension L115 x W53 x H38(mm)
Input Configuration IEC320-C14
(Optional C6)
DC Cord 18AWG
(Optional 16 AWG &
20AWG)
Output Connector See Chart
Weight 310g (Ref)
KTPS65 Series
CEC/DoE Level VI
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc. 2480 N. First St., Suite #100, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-5436)
Model Number Output Voltage Output Current Max Output Power
KTPS65-1250DT-3P-VI 12.0V 5.00A 60W
KTPS65-13548DT-3P-VI 13.5V 4.82A 65W
KTPS65-1543DT-3P-VI 15.0V 4.30A 65W
KTPS65-1640DT-3P-VI 16.0V 4.00A 64W
KTPS65-1836DT-3P-VI 18.0V 3.60A 65W
KTPS65-1934DT-3P-VI 19.0V 3.40A 65W
KTPS65-2032DT-3P-VI 20.0V 3.25A 65W
KTPS65-2430DT-3P-VI 24.0V 3.00A 72W
KTPS65-2427DT-3P-VI 24.0V 2.71A 65W
KTPS65-2427DT-3P-VI* 24.0V 2.71A 65W
KTPS65-3021DT-3P-VI 30.0V 2.17A 65W
KTPS65-3220DT-3P-VI 32.0V 2.04A 65W
KTPS65-3220DT-3P-VI** 32.0V 2.04A 65W
KTS65-4813DT-3P-VI 48.0V 1.36A 65W
KTPS65-5611DT-3P-VI 56.0V 1.17A 65W*   =   11A Peak Current**  =   3.9A Peak Currennt
Part Number Key:
KTPS65 Series
CEC/DoE Level VI
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc. 2480 N. First St., Suite #100, San Jose, CA 95131